503594796 12/03/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3641426

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QINGRONG ZHAO	11/24/2015
QI ZHANG	11/24/2015
JINSONG WANG	11/24/2015
BAKHTIAR B. LITKOUHI	11/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC	
Street Address:	300 RENAISSANCE CENTER, P.O. BOX 300	
Internal Address:	MC 482-C23-B21	
City:	DETROIT	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48265-3000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14957983

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (734)542-9569

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 734 542 0900
Email: east@mstfirm.com

Correspondent Name: MACMILLAN, SOBANSKI & TODD, LLC - GM ONE

Address Line 1: 720 WATER STREET

Address Line 2: 5TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: TOLEDO, OHIO 43604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P034505(18709)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RENEE D. EAST
SIGNATURE:	/Renee D. East/
DATE SIGNED:	12/03/2015
	•

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 037200 FRAME: 0885

503594796

 $source = Signed Assign_P034505\#page1.tif$

PATENT REEL: 037200 FRAME: 0886

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P034505-RD-SDJ entitled

VISION-BASED WET ROAD SURFACE CONDITION DETECTION USING TIRE TRACKS

practitioner associate	a declaration. If the patent application has led with Customer No. 81466 to insert the apperent in parentheses (<u>14/957983</u> filed	plication number and filing date
		ý y
Inventor's signature		Date 11/24/2015
Full name:	QINGRONG ZHAO	
Residence:	MADISON HEIGHTS, MI	
Inventor's signature	Qi Zhang	Date 11/24/2015
Full name:	QI ZHANG	
Residence :	STERLING HEIGHTS, MI	
Inventor's signature Full name :	JINSONG WANG	Date
Residence:	TROY, MI	
Inventor's signature	Seption (Seption 1997)	Date
Full name:	BAKHTIAR B. LITKOUHI	
Residence .	WASHINGTON MI	

RECORDED: 12/03/2015

PATENT REEL: 037200 FRAME: 0887